11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12
11 NCAC 12

History Note:

.0905
.0906
.0907
.0908
.0909
.0910
0911
.0912
.0913
.0914
.0915
.0916
.0917

UTILIZATION REVIEW PLAN

MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR UTILIZATION REVIEW ENTITIES
ACCESSIBILITY

STANDARD DATA ELEMENTS

MEDICAL CRITERIA

NONCERTIFICATION

EMERGENCIES; WAIVERS; EXTENSIONS; CONFIDENTIALITY
EDUCATION OF INSUREDS ABOUT REVIEW REQUIREMENTS
IDENTIFICATION CARDS, CERTIFICATES, AND BOOKLETS
APPEALS OF NONCERTIFICATION

RECORDS; EXAMINATIONS; TELEPHONE AUDITS
PROHIBITED ACTS

REPORT ON UTILIZATION REVIEW EXPERIENCE

Authority G.S. 58-2-40(1); 58-50-60;
Eff. February 1, 1991;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1998 pursuant to S.L. 1997-5s. 4.4,



