11 NCAC 12 .0905	UTILIZATION REVIEW PLAN
11 NCAC 12 .0906	MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR UTILIZATION REVIEW ENTITIES
11 NCAC 12 .0907	ACCESSIBILITY
11 NCAC 12 .0908	STANDARD DATA ELEMENTS
11 NCAC 12 .0909	MEDICAL CRITERIA
11 NCAC 12 .0910	NONCERTIFICATION
11 NCAC 12 .0911	EMERGENCIES; WAIVERS; EXTENSIONS; CONFIDENTIALITY
11 NCAC 12 .0912	EDUCATION OF INSUREDS ABOUT REVIEW REQUIREMENTS
11 NCAC 12 .0913	IDENTIFICATION CARDS, CERTIFICATES, AND BOOKLETS
11 NCAC 12 .0914	APPEALS OF NONCERTIFICATION
11 NCAC 12 .0915	RECORDS; EXAMINATIONS; TELEPHONE AUDITS
11 NCAC 12 .0916	PROHIBITED ACTS
11 NCAC 12 .0917	REPORT ON UTILIZATION REVIEW EXPERIENCE

History Note:

Authority G.S. 58-2-40(1); 58-50-60; Eff. February 1, 1991; Repealed Eff. January 1, 1998 pursuant to S.L. 1997-5 s. 4.4.